# Name
1 Taylor Brown
2 Autumn Miller
3 Jorjah Johnson
4 Mishelle Konertz
5 Abby Allen
6 Tatum Wright
7 Katie Liden
8 C Lily Ross
11  Emily Young
14  Brooke Monteith
C Captain

DARRINGTON LOGGERS
2016 Varsity Volleyball

Height  Position

5'5" SIRS
5'10" MB
5'9" OH
5'5" DS
5'5" RS
5'6" L
5'10" MB
57" S
5'6" OH
5'8" OH

Year

11
11
9
11
12
11
11
12
12
11

N WMA‘ﬂ- letics

A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Lisa Wright

Assistants
Linne Haywood

Manager
Paul Franke

Principal
Rachel Quarterman

Athletic Director
Buck Marsh

@rthSound

PHYSICAL THERAPY

proudly supports high school athletics

Serving Snohomish County since 1992




